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Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of the Candidate

Subjects

Father's / Mother's Name Result

Re-appear Candidate/s

19057725

17519002182

HARISH KUMAR

D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh

21050404

21050437

21050454

21050463

21050497

21050530
21050552
21050560
21050592

21050623

21050625
21050626

21050681

21050683

21050694

21050723

21050744

21050752
21050767

21050774

17521002134

17521001975

17521001979

17521001980

17521001993

17521002006
17521002017
17521002228
17521002036

17521002048

17521002267
17521002268

17521002067

17521002069

17521002076

17521002089

17521002336

17521002102
17521002108

17521002352

AKSHIT SINGH SISODIA

APOORVA

ARUSHI SHARMA

ASTHA AWASTHI

GUNJAN

JIYA

KHUSHI

LAKSHAY LUBANA
NANDINI THAKUR

PRABHJOT KAUR

PRACHI KUHAR
PRAGUN CHANDEL

SAKSHI

SAKSHI

SARGAM KUMARI

SIMRIDHI

SURAJ

TAMANNA ARORA
VANDITA THAKUR

VIKAS KUMAR

Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana

AMANPREET KAUR

ANUPREET KAUR

BALJEET KAUR

JASLEEN KAUR

MEHAK

PAWANDEEP KAUR

SAHIZPREET KAUR

SUKHMANPREET KAUR

YAKINI JAIN

MCM DAV College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh

21051763 15021000834
21051771 15021000842
21051781 15021000852
21051845 15021000916
21051899 15021000970
21051927 15021000998
21051957 15021001028
21051990 15021001061
21052007 15021001078
21053229 18121001485
21053272 18121001528
21053281 18121001537

ANKITA THAKUR

HARMANDEEP KAUR

ISHPREET KAUR

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]

PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]

PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

BOTANY [BOT]
BOTANY [BOT]
BOTANY [BOT]
BOTANY [BOT]
BOTANY [BOT]
BOTANY [BOT]
BOTANY [BOT]
BOTANY [BOT]

BOTANY [BOT]

PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]

PHYSICS [PHY]

PARKASH CHANDER /
PUSHPA

CHATTER SINGH /
KALPNA

DINESH SHARMA /
MOHINI

ANIL SHARMA / RAGINI
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR / BABITA
KUMARI

BASANT BHAT / DHANULI
BHAT

SATISH KUMAR / SUNITA

RAMNEEK / REKHA
SURINDER / HARJIT KAUR

NASIB SINGH THAKUR /
NEERAJ THAKUR
PARMEET SINGH /
BALJINDER KAUR

RAJ KISHAN / POONAM

NEEL KANT CHANDEL /
PARVEEN CHANDEL
PARSHANT KUMAR /
SUDESH

SURYA DEV TRIPATHI/
ANJU

RAJESH KUMAR /
SANGEETA KUMARI
SARABJIT SINGH BURMI /
ANJU DOGRA

SURESH SHARMA /
SANJU

RAKESH / RAMA

RAMAN THAKUR / ANITA
THAKUR

ARUN KUMAR /
KIRANDEEP

SARBJIT SINGH /
CHARANJIT KAUR

HARI SINGH / MANJIT
KAUR

SANSAR SINGH /
SUKHBIR KAUR

RANJIT SINGH / LAKHVIR
KAUR

MANOHAR LAL / ANITA
SHARMA

DHARAMPAL SINGH /
MANPREET KAUR
PARAMJIT SINGH /
NAVJOT KAUR
KANWALJIT SINGH /
SURINDER KAUR
VISHAL JAIN / NIDHI JAIN

PARVEEN DHATWALIA /
SHASHI KIRAN

HARVIR SINGH /
USWINDER KAUR
HARDEEP SINGH /
RAMANDEEP KAUR

Cancelled

RL-(GC) & RLA
599

Cancelled

R [CHM]
Cancelled

RLA
521
535
453

520

RL~(GC)

Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
R [PHY]

Cancelled
Cancelled

574
RL-(GC) & RLA

Cancelled

RLA
RLA
Cancelled
RLA
RLA
Cancelled
RLA
RLA

RLA

504
493

RL-(GC)
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MCM DAV College for Women, Sector-36, Chandigarh

21053285 18121001541 JASHANPREET KAUR PHYSICS [PHY] SHINGARA SINGH / 527
PARAMJIT KAUR

21053303 18121001559 KIRANPREET KAUR PHYSICS [PHY] KABAL SINGH / RLA
SHARNJEET KAUR

21053306 18121001562 KRITIKA PHYSICS [PHY] RISHI KUMAR / 476
SUSHEELA DEVI

21053323 18121001579 NANIKA PHYSICS [PHY] SURESH KUMAR / RL-(GC)
KAMLESH RANI

21053333 18121001589 PARNIKA SHARMA PHYSICS [PHY] NARESH KUMAR SHARMA  RL-(GC)
/ SHAMITA SHARMA

21053350 18121001606 RISHU PHYSICS [PHY] ISHWAR SINGH / REETA RL-(GC)

21053351 18121001607 RISHU PHYSICS [PHY] MUKESH KUMAR / MAMTA  RL-(GC)
RANI

21053358 18121001614 SAMRIDHI PHYSICS [PHY] KULWANT RAI/ 467
DARSHANA DEVI

21053362 18121001618 SANJANA PHYSICS [PHY] RAMESH CHAND / SUNITA 580

21053363 18121001619 SANJANA PHYSICS [PHY] SHANKAR SINGH / DEEPA RL-(GC)

21053381 18121001637 SURYANSHI DADHWAL PHYSICS [PHY] RAJEEV SINGH DADHWAL 546
/ SUSHMA DADHWAL

21053386 18121001642 TANIYA PHYSICS [PHY] SURENDER KUMAR / Cancelled
MANOJ KUMARI

Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, Sector-11, Chandigarh

21053445 17721000980 ADITI GOND PHYSICS [PHY] JITENDRA KUMAR GOND/  Cancelled
RITA GOND

21053451 17721000986 ALKA CHEMISTRY [CHM] PAWAN KUMAR / NEELAM RL-(GC)

21053467 17721001002 ANSHIKA THAKUR CHEMISTRY [CHM] BALBIR SINGH THAKUR / 492
SEEMA KUMARI

21053469 17721001004 ANUJ CHEMISTRY [CHM] MANOJ KUMAR / RL-(GC)
KAMLESH

21053471 17721001006 ANUSHKA PANDEY CHEMISTRY [CHM] AMAR NATH PANDEY / 519
NEETU PANDEY

21053480 17721001015 ASHMEET KAUR PHYSICS [PHY] PUSHPINDER SINGH / RLA
RUPINDER KAUR

21053481 17721001016 AVNI AGGARWAL PHYSICS [PHY] ROHIT / SAVITA 584

21053488 17721001023 BRENDA OINAM PHYSICS [PHY] OINAM IBOPISHAK / Cancelled
OINAM SHILLA DEVI

21053502 17721001037 DIKSHA SHARMA CHEMISTRY [CHM] RAMESHWAR / SEEMA 552
DEVI

21053508 17721001043 DIVYA NEGI CHEMISTRY [CHM] DHARAM DEV / ANITA 469
KUMARI

21053516 17721001051 HARMANDEEP KAUR CHEMISTRY [CHM] GURDEEP SINGH / 694
MANJIT KAUR

21053522 17721001057 HIMANSHI CHEMISTRY [CHM] NARINDER KUMAR / 582
NEELAM

21053538 17721001073 KASHISH PHYSICS [PHY] LALIT / DIMPLE 477

21053549 17721001084 KHUSHMEEN KAUR CHEMISTRY [CHM] SUKHWINDER SINGH / RL-(GC)
SEEMA

21053558 17721001093 KRITIKA SOOD PHYSICS [PHY] ANIL KUMAR / RACHNA 525
SOOD

21053566 17721001101 MAMTA KUMARI CHEMISTRY [CHM] AJAY KUMAR PAL / INDU 623
DEVI

21053570 17721001105 MANSHA ARORA CHEMISTRY [CHM] SHANTI PARKASH / 494
SHALU

21053579 17721001114 MUSKAN CHEMISTRY [CHM] RAKESH KUMAR / LATA 683
DEVI

21053588 17721001123 NEHA PHYSICS [PHY] BHUPAL SINGH / NEEMA 482
DEVI

21053598 17721001133 PALAK CHEMISTRY [CHM] RAJESH KUMAR / KIRAN 523
BALA

21053604 17721001139 PRACHI CHEMISTRY [CHM] ASHOK KUMAR / NEELAM 587
DEVI

21053609 17721001144 PREETI CHEMISTRY [CHM] PRAMENDRA SINGH / 558

SEEMA
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Post Graduate Govt. College for Girls, Sector-11, Chandigarh

Roll No. Regd. No.

21053622 17721001157
21053628 17721001163
21053636 17721001171
21053646 17721001181
21053657 17721001192
21053658 17721001193
21053678 17721001213
21053683 17721001218
21053684 17721001219
21053695 17721001230

RENUKA

RITUNJAY BHARDWAJ

SADHVI

SARITA DEVI

SHREYA RAJSI

SHREYA SHARMA

SWATI

TANIYA GROVER

TANRIKA
YAGNIKA CHAUHAN

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

PHYSICS [PHY]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

S.Govt. College of Sc.Edu. & Research, Jagraon (Ludhiana)

21054991

21055041

21055070

21055086

21055090

21055106

13021000008

13021000040

13021000065

13021000075

13021000078

13021000139

CHANDIGARH - 160014

July 19, 2024

ANJU KUMARI

JASPREET KAUR

MANSIMRAN KAUR

PAWANDEEP KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR

SAPNA

CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]
CHEMISTRY [CHM]

CHEMISTRY [CHM]

VINOD CHANDER /
NEELAM

VIKAS BHARDWAJ /
DEEPIKA BHARDWAJ
SHYAM KUMAR /
VANDANA

JOGINDER SINGH /
SUMNA DEVI
SURENDER KUMAR /
SUNITA DEVI

YASH PAL SHARMA /
YOGITA SHARMA
RAMA SHANKAR PAL /
SARITA

NAVNEET GROVER/
ANITA GROVER

AMIT DESWAL / SUSHMA

SANDEEP CHAUHAN /
SUMAN CHAUHAN

MANOJ KUMAR / MINA
RANI

JASWANT SINGH /
MANJIT KAUR

MUNSHI SINGH
JASWINDER KAUR
CHET SINGH / KARAMJIT
KAUR

CHAMKAUR SINGH /
KULWANT KAUR

UDAY MISHRA / REENA

518
618
RL-(GC)
RLA
666
RL-(GC)
RLA
598

637
529

Cancelled
RL-(GC)
R [CHM]
RL-(GC)
608

Cancelled

Prof. Jagat Bhushan

Controller of Examinations



